Junior Varsity - Red Devil Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 11,2021

Team Results

l

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Tofal
1 Qak Park River Forest 34.850 vy 28.600  32.600 m 29.250 g 125.300
2 Andrew CO-Op 33.700 o 26.300 » 30.750 @ 31.750 o 122.500
3 Hinsdale Central 32.950 w 28.650 1, 29.400 5 31125 122125
4 Lake Park 33.250 3 26.150 (, 29.300 vy 30800 » 119.500
5 Geneseo 31725 u 23700 o 26.250 5 29.050 v 110.725
6 Downers Grove Co-op 31125 16.300 ¢ 24.700 & 26.450 » 98.575
7 Hinsdale South 13.900 3 5000 » 13350, 6.400 » 38.650



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Junior Varsity - Red Devil Invitational

Saturday December 11,2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Gabrielia Morales
Daria Kuznetsova

Mackenzie O'Connor
Ellie Wolski
Grace Kopka
Jess Popko
Maddi Conley
Isabella Shin
Haze! Hamelka
Bella Ciccia
Alyssa Insley
Brooke Boone
Clara Huddleston
Elena Schueler
Triston Highton
Gabi Koziol
Giovanna Rousotisi
Leah Roemer
Hope Johnson

A0S

Yr,

School
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Andrew Co-op
Ozk Park River Forest
Oszk Park River Forest
Lake Park
Andrew Co-op
Downers Grove Co-0p
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Andrew Co-op
Geneseo
Geneseo
Lake Park
Geneseo
Lake Park
Downers Grove Co-op
Geneseo
Downers Grove Co-op

Vault
8.650
8.300
8.300
9.200
8.400
8.200
7.900
8,525
8.100
8.450
8.700
8.425
7.8900
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.600
7.500
7.300

Bars
7.400
8.600
6.800
7.300
7.100
7.150
8.600
6.600
7.400
6.800
6.000
6.800
5.800
4,500
4.900
4.300
2,700
3.700
4,300

Beam
8.350
7.750
7.550
6.700
7.806
7.450
7.600
7.100
6.350
6.600
7.700
6.250
7.180
6.850
6.000
£.000
7.250
6.550
5.000

Floar
7.100
8.400
8.250
7.400
7.300
7.500
7.925
7.750
7.825
7.800
7.000
7.400
6.700
7.100
7.65C
7.600
6.500
8.200
6.900

Score
31.500
31.050
30.900
30.600
30.600
30.300
30.025
29.975
29.675
29.650
29.400
28.875
27.550
26.550
26.450
25.700
24.050
23.950
23.500

Average
7.8750
7.7625
7.7250
7.6500
7.6500
7.5750
7.5063
7.4938
7.4188
7.4125
7.3500
7.2188
6.8875
6.8375
6.6125
6.4250
8.0125
5.9875
5.8750



Junior Varsity - Red Devil Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 11,2021
Vault Order of Finish B~
3191
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ellie Wolski . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 9.200
2 Alyssa Insley . Andrew Co-op 0.0 8.700
3 Gabriella Morales . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.650
4 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.800
5 Peyton Bush . Andrew Co-op 0.c0 8.550
6 Isabella Shin . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.525
7 Lauren Puscas . L.ake Park 0.00 8.500
8 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park . 0.00 8.450
) Brooke Boone . Geneseo 0.00 8.425
10 Grace Kopka . Cak Park River Forest 0.00 8.400
11 Mackenzie O'Connor . Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.300
11 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
1 Finley Baskei . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
14 Athena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
15 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 8.200
15 Liz Hong Dubreuil . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
17 Talia Myles . Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.150
18 Elena Schueler . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
18 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
20 Triston Highton . Geneseo 0.00 7.900
20 Clara Huddleston . Geneseo 0.00 7.900
20 Maddi Conley . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.900
23 Gabi Koziol . Lake Park 0.00 7.800
23 Elise Butterbach . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
25 Lena Baker . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.700
26 Giovanna Rousotisi . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.600
27 Leah Roemer . Geneseo 0.00 7.500
28 Mackenzie White . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.400
29 Hope Johnson . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.300
30 Kari McCants . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.500
31 Catie Monaco . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 6.100
Ky Juls Lococo . Geneseo 0.00 4.300



Junior Varsity - Red Devil Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 11,2021

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Victoria Drogos . Lake Park 0.00 7.700
2 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.400
2 (Gabriella Morales . QOak Park River Forest 0.00 7.400
4 Ellie Wolski . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.300
5 Claire Entsmiger . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
6 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 7.150
7 Grace Kopka . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.100
8 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.050
] Athena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.000
10 Alyssa Evans . Andrew Co-op 0.00 6.900
11 Brooke Boone . Geneseo 0.00 6.800
11 Mackenzie O'Connor . Andrew Co-op 0.00 6.800
1 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park 0.00 6.800
11 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.800
15 Isabelta Shin . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 6.600
15 Maddi Conley . Andrew Co-op 0.00 6.600
15 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central ' 0.00 6.600
18 Kennedi Brigham . Oak Park River Forest 0.c0 6.300
19 Keely Roberts . Geneseo 0.00 6.200

20 Alyssa Insley . Andrew Co-op 0.0 6.000
21 Clara Huddleston . Geneseo 0.00 5.800
22 Peyton Bush . Andrew Co-op 0.00 5.700
23 Lizzie Tabachnikov . Hinsdale South 0.00 5.000
24 Triston Highton . Geneseo 0.00 4.900
25 . Elena Schueler . Lake Park 0.00 4.500
26 Hope Johnson . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 4.300
26 Gabi Koziol . Lake Park 0.00 4,300
28 Leah Roemer . Geneseo 0.00 3.700
29 Giovanna Rousotisi . Downers Grove Co-op Q.00 2.700
29 Lena Baker . Downers Grove Co-0p 0.00 2,700
28 Becca Zawodniak . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 2.700



Junior Varsity - Red Devil Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 11,2021

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoo! Ded. Score
1 Lauren Puscas . Lake Park 0.00 8.400
1 Liz Hong Dubreuil . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.400
3 Gabrielia Morales ) QOak Park River Forest 0.00 8.350
4 Carcline Mann . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.050
5 Alyssa Evans . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.900
8 Anna Deppe ; Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.850
7 Grace Kopka . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.800
8 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.750
9 Alyssa Insley ; Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.700
10 Maddi Cenley . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.600
11 Mackenzie O'Connor . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.550
12 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 7.450
12 Athena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
14 Giovanna Rousotisi . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.250
15 Clara Huddieston . Geneseo 0.00 7.150
16 Isabella Shin ; Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.100
16 Talia Myles . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.100
18 Elena Schueler ) Lake Park 0.00 6.850
19 Ellie Wolski . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.700

20 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park 0.00 6.600
21 i.eah Roemer . Geneseo 0.00 6.550
22 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.350
23 Keely Roberts . Geneseo 0.00 6.300
24 " Brooke Boone . Geneseo 0.00 6.250
25 Claire Entsmiger . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.050
26 Triston Highton . Geneseo 0.00 8.000
26 Gabi Kaziol . Lake Park 0.00 6.000
28 Anna Lawrence . Hinsdale South 0.00 5.850
29 Lena Baker . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 5.350
30 Hope Johnson . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 5.000
31 Catie Monace . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 4,150
32 Mackenzie White . Hinsdale South 0.00 3.900
33 Noelle Arflack . Hinsdale South 0.00 3.600
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Junior Varsity - Red Devil Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 11,2021

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400 -
2 Mackenzie O'Connor . Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.250"
3 Maddi Conley . Andrew Co-op 0.0C0 7.925°
4 Lauren Puscas . Lake Park 0.0C 7.900.
5 Peyton Bush . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.875"
& Hazel Hamelka ; Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.825-
7 Beila Ciccla . Lake Park 0.00 7.800-
8 Isabsila Shin . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.750-
9 Alyssa Evans . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.700-
10 Triston Highton . Geneseo 0.00 7.650~
11 (Gabi Koziol . Lzke Park 0.0¢ .
12 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 7.500
13 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
13 Anna Deppe . Hinsdzle Central 0.00 7.450
15 Brocke Boone . Geneseo 0.00 7.400
15 Ellie Wolski . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.400
17 Liz Hong Dubreuil . Oak Park River Forest 0.0C 7.350
18 Keely Roberts . Geneseo 0.00 7.300
18 Grace Kaopka . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.300
20 Gillian Larson . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.200
21 Elena Schueler . Lake Park 0.00 7100
21 Gabriella Mcrales . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.100
23 Alyssa Insley . Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.000
24 Hope Johnson . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 6.900
25 Clara Huddleston . Geneseo 0.00 6.700
25 Claire Entsmiger . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.700
27 Giovanna Reousotisi . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 6.500
28 Anna Lawrence . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.400
29 Leah Roemer . Geneseo 0.00 6.200
30 Catie Monaco . Downers Grove Co-op C.00 5.300
Ky Carly Cummings . Downers Grove Co-0p 0.00 4.800



